
Business User Email Address Phone Number

N4381 US Hwy 51

Poynette, WI 53955

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

4801 Chaincraft Road

Garfield Heights, OH 44125

110 Railroad Street

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 916

Germantown, WI 53022

7504 Meyer Road

Spring Grove, IL 60081

W144 S6347 College CT.

Muskego, WI 53150

1237 W. Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

1237 w bruce st

Milwaukee, WI 53204

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Mike Sabljak mike.sabljak@kphconstruction.comKPH Construction (414) 647-1540

Tim Faber tfaber@corexconstruction.comCorex Construction (608) 807-4215 x21

Brenda Sopha aaenvinc@aol.comA&A Environmental, Inc. (608) 240-1511

Jeremiah 
Nicholas jeremiah@fourseasonsmgt.comFour Seasons Property 

Management (262) 422-2110

David Jensen jeminc@ameritech.netJensen Environmental 
Management Inc. (414) 422-9169

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Contract 7454

Tiffany 
Baumann sobaumann@aol.comCleveland Environmental 

Services, LTD (216) 518-1122

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Kenneth 
Harenda II ken.harenda@kphenvironmental.comKPH Environmental Corporation (414) 647-1530

Amber 
Lawrence info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

John Hogan john.hogan0714@gmail.comHolian Environmental Cleaning 
Corp. (815) 675-6683

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jackie Troia jtroia@agcwi.orgAGC of Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

1/7/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7454

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

9342 Pinecone Dr

Mentor, OH 44060

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Robert Parks bparks@safeairinc.comSafeAir Contractors, Inc. (440) 639-1191

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

1/7/2015


